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EAST Division

TEAM

Semper Fi

Strikers

Down Town Charlie Brown
McGambles Alot

Fido's

YEP

WEST Division

TEAM

Singularity

Selvin Slayers
Team Whatever
N.O.D.

Army Of One
Offensive Explsion

Total Points
TEAM

Singularity
Semper Fi
McGambles Alot
Team Whatever
Strikers

Fido's

Army Of One
Down Town Charlie Brown
N.O.D.

Offensive Explsion
YEP

Selvin Slayers
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PTS

1325
1210
1098
1057
1056
1031
1012
942
823
801
750
728

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.571
0.500
0.357
0.286

PCT
0.857
0.571
0.500
0.429
0.357
0.357

PF
1026
822
749
848
768
649

PF
1095
631
874
645
841
657

PA
731
693
843
789
981
875

PA
684
721
750
807
905
826

DIVISION
7-2-0

DIVISION
8-1-0

STREAK
Lost1
Lost 2
Won 5
Won 2
Lost 1
Won 1

STREAK
Won 7
Won 2
Lost 2
Lost 2
Lost 4
Won 1
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