

## Sunday Help

EAST Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Semper Fi	9	5	0	0.643	1026	731	7 - 2 - 0	Lost 1
Strikers	8	6	0	0.571	822	693	5 - 4 - 0	Lost 2
Down Town Charlie Brown	8	6	0	0.571	749	843	4 - 5 - 0	Won 5
McGambles Alot	7	7	0	0.500	848	789	3 - 6 - 0	Won 2
Fido's	5	9	0	0.357	768	981	3 - 6 - 0	Lost 1
YEP	4	10	0	0.286	649	875	3 - 2 - 0	Won 1
WEST Division								
WEST Division TEAM	w	L	т	РСТ	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
	<b>W</b> 12	<b>L</b> 2	<b>T</b> 0	<b>PCT</b> 0.857	<b>PF</b> 1095	<b>PA</b> 684	<b>DIVISION</b> 8 - 1 - 0	STREAK Won 7
TEAM		<b>L</b> 2 6	-	_				_
<b>TEAM</b> Singularity	12	_	0	0.857	1095	684	8 - 1 - 0	Won 7
TEAM Singularity Selvin Slayers	12 8	6	0	0.857 0.571	1095 631	684 721	8 - 1 - 0 4 - 4 - 0	Won 7 Won 2
TEAM Singularity Selvin Slayers Team Whatever	12 8 7	6 7	0 0	0.857 0.571 0.500	1095 631 874	684 721 750	8 - 1 - 0 4 - 4 - 0 4 - 3 - 0	Won 7 Won 2 Lost 2

## **Total Points**

TEAM	PTS
Singularity	1325
Semper Fi	1210
McGambles Alot	1098
Team Whatever	1057
Strikers	1056
Fido's	1031
Army Of One	1012
Down Town Charlie Brown	942
N.O.D.	823
Offensive Explsion	801
YEP	750
Selvin Slayers	728